Communications Workgroup
Monthly Meeting

Science. Restoration. Partnership.

April 11", 2013
9:45-11a.m.

Room 305 at CBP offices in Annapolis

Agenda

Indicator releases from CBP — SAC & Reducing Pollution
— Benthic data — on website
- SAV Release on/abt 4/16

Round Robin/GIT Updates
- Ongoing: Fill in calendar with partner news, events, restoration

efforts that CBP comm. can help you communicate

E-Communications products changes —Jenna & Catherine

Video: Harris Creek Oyster Restoration
-Show and tell - Steve
- Closed captioning - Jenna

Other
- 30 year celebration
- Executive Order Progress Report

Conference Line Access
Info:

DC Conference Line
(866) 299-3188
Conference Code
267-985-6222

https://epa.connectsolutions.com/
communications/

9:45-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-10:40

10:40-10:50

10:50-11



https://epa.connectsolutions.com/communications/
https://epa.connectsolutions.com/communications/

